
 

 

Sunday, May 26 

Super8 Elkins    

> US-219S/US-250 0 0 0 

< WV-66 42 42 0+47 

> Cass Road BP 0.2 0.2 0+47 

< Cass Road BP 0 10 0+57 

< US-219S/US-250 0.2 42.4 0+57 

>  WV-150 13.8 56.2 1+12 

>  WV-39/WV-55 22.3 78.5 1+37 

> W WV-39/WV-55 22.4 100.9 2+2 

Richwood 0 100.9 2+2 

> W WV-39/WV-55 12.7 113.6 2+16 

>  WV-20 4.7 118.3 2+21 

< WV-20 5.1 123.4 2+27 

Cowen 0 123.4 2+27 

Stop, Cowen Go-Mart 0 123.4 2+37 

>  WV-20 14.1 137.5 2+53 

Webster Springs 0 137.5 2+53 

Stop, Vickie's Food Place 0 137.5 3+53 

>  WV-15 29.8 167.3 4+26 

< US-219 13.2 180.5 4+41 

< US-219 Huttonsville 17.4 197.9 4+60 
 


